Date

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue

09/02/25
09/02/25

09/09/25
09/09/25

09/16/25
09/16/25

09/23/25
09/23/25

09/30/25
09/30/25

10/14/25
10/14/25

10/21/25
10/21/25

10/28/25

August 19, 2025

2025 Flag Football Game Schedule
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6:00 pm

Visitor

Sanders/C. Blue
Sapp/White

Weathers/Grey
QOliver/Black

Sapp/White
Camp/Royal

Oliver/Black
Sanders/C. Blue

Camp/Rovyal
Weathers/Grey

Weathers/Grey
Oliver/Black

Sapp/White
Camp/Royal

Camp/Royal

5/6 Flag
Home
at  Oliver/Black
at Weathers/Grey
at Camp/Royal
at  Sapp/White
at  Sanders/C. Blue
at  Oliver/Black
at  Weathers/Grey
at Camp/Royal
at  Sapp/White
at Sanders/C. Blue
at  Sapp/White
at  Sanders/C. Blue
at  Oliver/Black
at  Weathers/Grey
at  Sanders/C. Blue

Location

BHS Home Side Field
BHS Visitor Side Field

BHS Home Side Field
BHS Visitor Side Field

BHS Home Side Field
BHS Visitor Side Field

BHS Home Side Field
BHS Visitor Side Field

BHS Home Side Field
BHS Visitor Side Field

BHS Home Side Field
BHS Visitor Side Fietd

BHS Home Side Field
BHS Visitor Side Field

BHS Visitor Side Field
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