2025 Flag Football Game Schedule 5/6 Flag

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	Location
Tue 09/02/25	6:00 pm	Sanders/C. Blue	at	Oliver/Black	BHS Home Side Field
Tue 09/02/25	6:00 pm	Sapp/White	at	Weathers/Grey	BHS Visitor Side Field
Tue 09/09/25	6:00 pm	Weathers/Grey	at	Camp/Royal	BHS Home Side Field
Tue 09/09/25	6:00 pm	Oliver/Black	at	Sapp/White	BHS Visitor Side Field
Tue 09/16/25	6:00 pm	Sapp/White	at	Sanders/C. Blue	BHS Home Side Field
Tue 09/16/25	6:00 pm	Camp/Royal	at	Oliver/Black	BHS Visitor Side Field
Tue 09/23/25	6:00 pm	Oliver/Black	at	Weathers/Grey	BHS Home Side Field
Tue 09/23/25	6:00 pm	Sanders/C. Blue	at	Camp/Royal	BHS Visitor Side Field
Tue 09/30/25	6:00 pm	Camp/Royal	at	Sapp/White	BHS Home Side Field
Tue 09/30/25	6:00 pm	Weathers/Grey	at	Sanders/C. Blue	BHS Visitor Side Field
Tue 10/14/25	6:00 pm	Weathers/Grey	at	Sapp/White	BHS Home Side Field
Tue 10/14/25	6:00 pm	Oliver/Black	at	Sanders/C. Blue	BHS Visitor Side Field
Tue 10/21/25	6:00 pm	Sapp/White	at	Oliver/Black	BHS Home Side Field
Tue 10/21/25	6:00 pm	Camp/Royal	at	Weathers/Grey	BHS Visitor Side Field
Tue 10/28/25	6:00 pm	Camp/Royal	at	Sanders/C. Blue	BHS Visitor Side Field